
2014 Land Rover Defender
110 XS

GU14UGN

£64,950


2014


11868mi


Santorini Black


Grey


Manual


2.2L Diesel

BESCHREIBUNG

Dieser Defender wurde vom Defender Classic Works V8 70th Edition inspiriert und mit unserem brandneuen Defender Upgrade Kit ausgestattet

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but confirm with us about items which may
affect your decision to purchase.


